Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Rang | Doss

1 61
60
63
64
62

u W N

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48957130386
48957130387
48935160441
48924220052
48957140863

0
STAINS
ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE

Catégories :
Département :

Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :

Poussins 1 :

Poussins 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence

1 45 | 48782280582

2 44 | 48913050337

3 41 | 48957130375

4 43 | 48957140839

5 40 | 48957130393

6 42 | 48957140806

Nom de I'épreuve :

5 dimanche 11 janvier 2026

5 CX

5

CLASSEMENT U7
Nom Prénom Club

HADJADJ Raphaél A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
HADJADJ Milan A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
HUAULME Lalya ES GERVAIS LILAS
GRATIA Gabriel CYCLO-CROSS UNITED
BECKER Ludivine PARISIS A.C. 95
0 Catégories :
STAINS Département :
ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE

6 Partants : 6

0 Poussins 1 : 0

0 Poussins 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT U9
Nom Prénom Club

ENC Thomas U.S MAULE
CHAMAYOU Mark CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
GRAVET LENORMAND |Valentin A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
GRAND Raphaél PARISIS A.C. 95
BERTHOME Swan A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
BECKER Corentin PARISIS A.C. 95
0 Catégories :

93

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7

93

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9

U7

U9

ull

Age
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021

[oHeHe)

Age
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019

S

D
x
D

m I M I I

Sexe

I T T T T



Rang

0N UL B~ WIN

Rang
1

N o b wN

Doss
30
24
23
22
29
28
26
25

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss

Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
48782280581
48913050341
48935240213
48957140817
48957080609
48957080653
48935160337
48935160418

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Licence
48957130365
48957300055
48957130326
48957130319
48935240218
48935060168
48782230149

STAINS Département :
ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE

11 Partants : 8

0 Pupilles 1 : 0

0 Pupilles 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT U11
Nom Prénom Club

ENC Raphael U.S MAULE
CHAMAYOU Kristof CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
CHERIGUI Mohamed Amine CS VILLETANEUSE
BRODIN Jade PARISIS A.C. 95
LEVESQUE Louna ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
SCHNITZLER Marin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
HUAULME Tidjane ES GERVAIS LILAS
MERINO Audrey ES GERVAIS LILAS
0 Catégories :
STAINS Département :

ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE

10 Partants : 7

0 Benjamins 1 : 0

0 Benjamins 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT U13
Nom Prénom Club

GRAVET LENORMAND |Adrien A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
FAVREL Roman LA HARDE SURVILLIER
VOSS Joackim A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
MICCOLI HALLAIS Marina A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
CHERIGUI Nawfel CS VILLETANEUSE
LALANDE Zéno C.V DIONYSIEN
DUVAL Margot VC MUREAUX

93

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
ul1l
ul1l
ul1l
ul1l
ul1l
ul1l
ul1l
ul1l

ul13
93

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
U13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13
uU13

Age
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016

o

[eNe]

Age
2014

2015
2014
2014

Sexe

M I T m " I|I

Sexe

M I I M I I



CLUB
ASELB
PAC95

PRIX D'EQUIPE

DETAIL POINTS




