

Nom de l'épreuve : 0
Ville : STAINS
Organisateur (s) : ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE

Catégories : U7
Département : 93

Engagés : 5
Partants : 5
Classés : 5

Date : dimanche 11 janvier 2026
Discipline : CX

CLASSEMENT U7

Rang	Doss	Licence	Nom	Prénom	Club	Catégorie	Age	Sexe
1	61	48957130386	HADJADJ	Raphaël	A. SOISY ENGHEN LA BARRE	U7	2020	H
2	60	48957130387	HADJADJ	Milan	A. SOISY ENGHEN LA BARRE	U7	2020	H
3	63	48935160441	HUAULME	Lalya	ES GERVAIS LILAS	U7	2020	F
4	64	48924220052	GRATIA	Gabriel	CYCLO-CROSS UNITED	U7	2020	H
5	62	48957140863	BECKER	Ludivine	PARISIS A.C. 95	U7	2021	F

Nom de l'épreuve : 0
Ville : STAINS
Organisateur (s) : ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE

Catégories : U9
Département : 93

Engagés : 6
Poussins 1 : 0
Poussins 2 : 0

Partants : 6
Poussins 1 : 0
Poussins 2 : 0

Classés : 0
Poussins 1 : 0
Poussins 2 : 0

CLASSEMENT U9

Rang	Doss	Licence	Nom	Prénom	Club	Catégorie	Age	Sexe
1	45	48782280582	ENC	Thomas	U.S MAULE	U9	2018	H
2	44	48913050337	CHAMAYOU	Mark	CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91	U9	2018	H
3	41	48957130375	GRAVET LENORMAND	Valentin	A. SOISY ENGHEN LA BARRE	U9	2018	H
4	43	48957140839	GRAND	Raphaël	PARISIS A.C. 95	U9	2019	H
5	40	48957130393	BERTHOMÉ	Swan	A. SOISY ENGHEN LA BARRE	U9	2018	H
6	42	48957140806	BECKER	Corentin	PARISIS A.C. 95	U9	2019	H

Nom de l'épreuve : 0

Catégories : U11

Ville : **STAINS**
Organisateur (s) : **ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE**

Département : **93**

Engagés : **11**
Pupilles 1 : **0**
Pupilles 2 : **0**

Partants : **8**
Pupilles 1 : **0**
Pupilles 2 : **0**

Classés : **0**
Pupilles 1 : **0**
Pupilles 2 : **0**

CLASSEMENT U11

Rang	Doss	Licence	Nom	Prénom	Club	Catégorie	Age	Sexe
1	30	48782280581	ENC	Raphael	U.S MAULE	U11	2016	H
2	24	48913050341	CHAMAYOU	Kristof	CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91	U11	2017	H
3	23	48935240213	CHERIGUI	Mohamed Amine	CS VILLETANEUSE	U11	2016	H
4	22	48957140817	BRODIN	Jade	PARISIS A.C. 95	U11	2016	F
5	29	48957080609	LEVESQUE	Louna	ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95	U11	2017	F
6	28	48957080653	SCHNITZLER	Marin	ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95	U11	2017	H
7	26	48935160337	HUAULME	Tidjane	ES GERVAIS LILAS	U11	2017	H
8	25	48935160418	MERINO	Audrey	ES GERVAIS LILAS	U11	2016	F

Nom de l'épreuve : **0**
Ville : **STAINS**
Organisateur (s) : **ES STAINS- CSVILLETANEUSE**

Catégories : **U13**
Département : **93**

Engagés : **10**
Benjamins 1 : **0**
Benjamins 2 : **0**

Partants : **7**
Benjamins 1 : **0**
Benjamins 2 : **0**

Classés : **0**
Benjamins 1 : **0**
Benjamins 2 : **0**

CLASSEMENT U13

Rang	Doss	Licence	Nom	Prénom	Club	Catégorie	Age	Sexe
1	2	48957130365	GRAVET LENORMAND	Adrien	A. SOISY ENGHEN LA BARRE	U13	2014	H
2	8	48957300055	FAVREL	Roman	LA HARDE SURVILLIER	U13	0	H
3	10	48957130326	VOSS	Joackim	A. SOISY ENGHEN LA BARRE	U13	0	H
4	9	48957130319	MICCOLI HALLAIS	Marina	A. SOISY ENGHEN LA BARRE	U13	0	F
5	4	48935240218	CHERIGUI	Nawfel	CS VILLETANEUSE	U13	2015	H
6	7	48935060168	LALANDE	Zéno	C.V DIONYSIEN	U13	2014	H
7	1	48782230149	DUVAL	Margot	VC MUREAUX	U13	2014	F

PRIX D'EQUIPE

	CLUB	DETAIL POINTS				
1	ASELB	1	1	4	3	= 9
2	PAC 95	4	5	5	7	= 21